502948360 08/25/2014

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT2994958

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
KFIR GAVRIELI	08/13/2014
DIKLA GAVRIELI	08/13/2014

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	GAVRIELI BRANDS LLC	
Street Address:	269 S. BEVERLY DRIVE	
Internal Address:	SUITE 1402	
City:	BEVERLY HILLS	
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA	
Postal Code:	90212	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	29493542

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (415)442-1001

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 4154421000

Email: proidmaier@morganlewis.com

MORGAN, LEWIS & BOCKIUS LLP (SF) Correspondent Name:

Address Line 1: ONE MARKET, SPEAR STREET TOWER, SUITE 30

Address Line 4: SAN FRANCISCO, CALIFORNIA 94105

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	011630-5060-US	
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	PETER F. ROIDMAIER	
SIGNATURE:	/Peter F. Roidmaier/	
DATE SIGNED:	08/25/2014	

Total Attachments: 1

source=011630-5060-US-ASSIGN#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 033600 FRAME: 0356

502948360

ASSIGNMENT

Page 1 of 1

DB2/25176849.1

RECORDED: 08/25/2014

PATENT REEL: 033600 FRAME: 0357